F161x Series
Dewpoint Meter
FixInst-P Polymer Capacitive
OEM Dewpoint Meter
Ultra-wide Meas.
Range
Long-term Stability
Fast Response Time

-40 … +100 °C
EMC
Order Information
DescriptionModel
1
Digital
Output
Sensor
Filter
M1801 0004
Cable /
Connector
M2701 0008
Analog
Output Unit
V0101 0001
V0101 0002
Pressure
V0103 0001
V0103 0002
Analog
Output
1
F161A -60 … +20 °Ctd, Polymer film capacitive sensor,
Compact aluminum housing, G1/2" thread
F161B -60 … +60 °Ctd, Polymer film capacitive sensor,
Compact aluminum housing, G1/2" thread
F161A-U1 -60 … +20 °Ctd, Polymer film capacitive sensor,
Compact aluminum housing, 3/4" -16 UNF thread
F161B-U1 -60 … +60 °Ctd, Polymer film capacitive sensor,
Compact aluminum housing, 3/4" -16 UNF thread
F161A-U2 -60 … +20 °Ctd, Polymer film capacitive sensor,
Compact aluminum housing, 5/8" -18 UNF thread
F161B-U2 -60 … +60 °Ctd, Polymer film capacitive sensor,
Compact aluminum housing, 5/8" -18 UNF thread
Modbus RTU (RS485)
4 … 20 mA
Stainless steel sinter filter